Technical Datasheet   04.07.24 - 05:24
FEOV/CE 90-240V AC -
Electrically actuated butterfly
valve DN 40:100
Butterfly valve with multi-volt electric actuator 90-240 V AC 50-60 Hz.
EPDM
FKM
Reference d DN PN B2 H Z Amin Amax f U B7 T1 T2 T3 g
FEOVEM050E 50-1''1/2 40 16 60 132 33 93.5 109 19 4 253 92 189 91 2074
FEOVEM063E 63-2'' 50 16 70 147 43 108 124 19 4 259 92 189 91 2254
FEOVEM075E 75-2''1/2 65 10 80 165 46 128 144 19 4 266 92 189 91 2480
FEOVEM090E 90-3'' 80 10 90 130 49 145 159 19 4 308 128 204 95.5 4000
FEOVEM110E 110-4'' 100 10 105 150 56 165 190 19 4 322 128 204 95.5 4350
Reference d DN PN B2 H Z Amin Amax f U B7 T1 T2 T3 g
FEOVEM050F 50-1''1/2 40 16 60 132 33 93.5 109 19 4 253 92 189 91 2074
FEOVEM063F 63-2'' 50 16 70 147 43 108 124 19 4 259 92 189 91 2254
FEOVEM075F 75-2''1/2 65 10 80 165 46 128 144 19 4 266 92 189 91 2480
FEOVEM090F 90-3'' 80 10 90 130 49 145 159 19 4 308 128 204 95.5 4000
FEOVEM110F 110-4'' 100 10 105 150 56 165 190 19 4 322 128 204 95.5 4350
All information subject to change. Further information is available at:
+49 621 486-0 | info.de@aliaxis.com | aliaxis.de
Technical Datasheet   04.07.24 - 05:24
FEOV/CE 90-240V AC -